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RWK 2012/2013 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Mannschaftswertung

Mannschaft

SV Holthausen |

BSV Wattenscheid - Hontrop |

SV Holthausen I

BSG Bochum - Langendreer |

SV Holthausen |11

BSV Bochum - Hamme |

ABSV Wattenscheid |

BSV Blau-Weill Bochum - Oberdahlhausen 1
BSV Wattenscheid - Hontrop Il

. VFL Winz - Baak 1912 e.V. |l

. Linden - Dahlhauser Schiitzenbund 1
. SV Holthausen IV

. BSV Hofstede - Riemke I

. BSV Freischitz - Hiltrop |

. Linden - Dahlhauser Schiitzenbund 11
. Treue - Kameraden - Bo. - Laer |

. BSV Blau-Weill Bochum - Oberdahlhausen Il
. BSV Munscheid 1

. SSV Hattingen |

. BSV Wattenscheid - Hontrop 111

. BSV Bochum - Hamme II

. BSV Bochum - Hamme IlI

. BSV Hofstede - Riemke Il

. SSV Hattingen Il

1.
877
879
878
872
876
864
882
856
864
847
865
849
844
852
847
847
858
834
832
854
845

o O o

884
886
879
877
854
868
873
862
855
864
861
855
860
840
847
863
813
835
821
855
861
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883
874
876
859
862
871
848
862
861
868
861
852
831
822
816
829
828
816
801
855
849
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878
873
874
879
872
857
850
862
840
856
851
853
844
833
836
817
829
843
808
847

o O o o

884
876
883
876
872
867
861
868
879
863
852
859
865
860
846
828
843
823
844

OO O o oo

6.
883
879
877
877
871
864
868
871
873
865
857
862
862
862
844
851
831
837
845

OO O o oo

Gesamt
5289
5267
5267
5240
5207
5191
5182
5181
5172
5163
5147
5130
5106
5069
5036
5035
5002
4988
4951
3411
2555

0
0
0

Differenz

1)
881,50
877,83
877,83
873,33
867,83
865,17
863,67
863,50
862,00
860,50
857,83
855,00
851,00
844,83
839,33
839,17
833,67
831,33
825,17
852,75
851,67

0,00
0,00
0,00
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RWK 2012/2013 Luftgewehr aufgelegt - Einzelwertung

Altersherren
Achim

Falk

Oliver
Harald
Harald
Michael
Joachim
Michael
Gerhard

. Dirk

. Christoph
. Manfred
.Jurgen
.Jurgen

Altersdamen
Heike
Mechthild
Sonja
Manuela
Petra
Gabrielle

Senioren A
Otto

Alois
Dieter
Jurgen

Kohlmann
Helsberg
Flottchen
Strelow
Haggert
Wickmann
Klein
Deutsch
Wepner
Gollnik
Gropp
Rosenbaum
Buderus
Chodziak

Herting

Sieverdingbeck

Mauller
Hoger
Wickmann
Chodziak

Hirschmann
Vesely
Dahlmann
Wentzel

Holthausen
Holthausen

Bo. - Hontrop

Bo. - Oberdahlhausen
VFL Winz - Baak
VFL Winz - Baak

Bo. Hofstede - Riemke
Bo. Hofstede - Riemke
Bo. - Hamme

Bo. Hofstede - Riemke
Treue - Kameraden - Bo. - Laer
Bo. - Wattenscheid
Bo. - Langendreer

Bo. - Hamme

Bo. - Hamme

Bo. Hofstede - Riemke
Linden - Dahlhausen
Linden - Dahlhausen
Winz - Baak

Bo. - Hamme

Bo. - Langendreer
Bo. - Wattenscheid
Holthausen
Holthausen

297
294
289
288
288
279
290
282
288
282
280
290

285
280
287
284

293
295
295
289

296
293
295
287
295
293
287
291
295
283
288
292

292
286
282
282
275

290
295
293
295

298
293
288
291
289
290
285
276
296
279
277
272
282

286
276
283
274
289

298
291
287
293

294
292
289
291
283
288
288
283
288
278
269
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279
283
279
280
285

298
289
290
289

297
295
293
293
286
290
290
283
287
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292
292
283
282
287

300
293
295
292

6.
300
296
292
287
292
290
287
285

O OO o oo

292
290
282
282
283

299
299
294
292

Gesamt
1782
1763
1746
1737
1733
1730
1727
1700
1454
1122
1114
854
282
0

Gesamt
1726
1707
1696
1684
1419

0

Gesamt
1778
1762
1754
1750

Differenz

-328
-660
-668
-928
-1500
-1782

Differenz

-19
-30
-42
-307
-1726

Differenz

-16
-24
-28

1)
297,00
293,83
291,00
289,50
288,83
288,33
287,83
283,33
290,80
280,50
278,50
284,67
282,00

0,00

287,67
284,50
282,67
280,67
283,80
0,00

296,33
293,67
292,33
291,67
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10.
. Dieter
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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Johannes
Wilhelm
Jurgen

Franz - Josef
Gunter
Wolfgang

Klaus
Dieter
Werner
Siegfried
Jurgen
Jurgen
Werner
Rolf
Theo
Ludger

Seniorinnen A

Iris
Martina
Renate
Ute
Angelika
Cornelia
Angelika
Sylvia
Rosemarie

Senioren B

Paul - Wilhelm

Lothar
Gunter
Wolfgang

Bruns
Bohmer
Ehmke
Krollmann
Wepner
Wirtz
Kozak
Wouttke
Schottner
Bublitz
Berauer
Corell
Hengst
Stulgies
Wlodarczyk
KiBler
Frieler

Wentzel
Bublitz
Motte

Opp
Schuldner
Tannheuser
Corell
Wepner
Finke

Wiegand
Gorthart
Wegner
Schuldner

Linden - Dahlhausen

Bo. - Hontrop

Treue - Kameraden - Bo. - Laer
Bo. - Hontrop

Bo. - Hamme

Bo. - Oberdahlhausen

Linden - Dahlhausen

Hattingen

Linden - Dahlhausen

Hiltrop

Bo. - Oberdahlhausen

Treue - Kameraden - Bo. - Laer
Bo. - Hamme

VFL Winz - Baak

Bo. Hofstede - Riemke

Bo. - Hamme

Bo. Hofstede - Riemke

Holthausen

Hiltrop

Holthausen

Holthausen

Bo. - Oberdahlhausen

Bo. - Oberdahlhausen

Treue - Kameraden - Bo. - Laer
Bo. - Hamme

Bo. - Hamme

Bo. - HOntrop
Holthausen
Holthausen

Bo. - Oberdahlhausen

291
295
288
287
285
281
287
284
276
278
282
279
287
280
284
291

291
291
292
289
288
288
271
273
284

293
291
293
287

293
297
291
286
286
288
286
282
281
273
263
284
283
276
276
287

294
287
283
278
273
277
266
286
288

294
293
292
287

295
287
291
289
288
279
283
276
272
258
272
261
286

281
287

292
290
289
286
273
283
262
277

294
292
291
292

287
291
289
282
285
283
285
276
278
267
270
259
284

280

293
284
290
292
283
276
266

291
295
289
288

289
282
288
292
288
287
280
292
275
285
278
278

288
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297
288
289
288
289
2176
262

297
295
291
288

289
288
288
289
292
292
286
292
276
291
278
281

280

o O o

295
291
287
290
274
279
282

295
291
286
292

1744
1740
1735
1725
1724
1710
1707
1702
1658
1652
1643
1642
1140
1124
1121
865
0

Gesamt
1762
1731
1730
1723
1680
1679
1609

836
572

Gesamt
1764
1757
1742
1734

-120
-126
-135
-136
-638
-654
-657
-913
-1778

Differenz

-153
-926
-1190

Differenz

290,67
290,00
289,17
287,50
287,33
285,00
284,50
283,67
276,33
275,33
273,83
273,67
285,00
281,00
280,25
288,33
0,00

293,67
288,50
288,33
287,17
280,00
279,83
268,17
218,67
286,00

294,00
292,83
290,33
289,00
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Hans - Dieter
Werner
Rainer
Rudolf

Seniorinnen B
Helga

Senioren C
Dieter
Dieter

Paul

Ernst
Wolfgang
Erhard
Dieter
Jurgen
Horst

. Willi

. Heinz

. Heinrich

. Rudolf

. Karl-Heinz
. Manfred

. Peter

. Wolfgang
. Gerd

. Karl-Heinz
. Glnter

. Johann

Seniorinnen C
Hedwig

Levermann
Bruderek
Seubert
Blaschke

Tholen

Wroblewski
Orth

Lick
Mehrmann
Hadicke
Hauptlorenz
Portmann
Schuldt
Schomackers
Engelsberg
Seidel
FaBbender
Burgard
Graf
Schollenbruch
Zantow
Herden
Vaupel
Koslowski
Block
Dykier

Jenne

Bo. - Wattenscheid
Bo. - Hontrop

Bo. - Munscheid
Bo. - HOntrop

Linden - Dahlhausen

Bo. - Hontrop

Bo. - Hontrop

Bo. - Langendreer
Bo. - Langendreer
Bo. - Wattenscheid
Holthausen

Linden - Dahlhausen
Holthausen
Hattingen
Holthausen

Hiltrop

Bo. - Hamme

Bo. - Munscheid
Bo. - Munscheid
Bo. - Munscheid
Hattingen
Hattingen
Hattingen

Bo. - Hontrop

Bo. - Wattenscheid
Hattingen

Treue - Kameraden - Bo. - Laer

285
283
273
281

287

291
296
290
289
295
289
289
280
287
280
283
279
284
268
282
283
262
244
282
292

272

287
287
281
277

284

295
292
293
294
290
284
290
287
282
284
280
284
278
279
278
271
268
250
273
288

270

288
286
260
278

270

293
294
283
278
287
284
280
288
281
280
274
278
272
274
270
256
270
241
281
270

281

286
286
270
272

278

291
286
292
289
285
288
280
284
283
281
282
277
280
288
275
271
254
242
272
276

268

289
277
276

289

297
294
289
287
279
285
289
286
286
288
287
279
268
277
278
277
281
245
275

284
279
282
288

286

296
292
289
289
285
289
290
286
286
287
280
280
287
281
269
282
277
239
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0

1719
1698
1642
1396

Gesamt
1694

Gesamt
1763
1754
1736
1726
1721
1719
1718
1711
1705
1700
1686
1677
1669
1667
1652
1640
1612
1461
1383
1126

0

Gesamt
1091

-45
-66

122

-368

Differenz

Differenz

-111
-123
-151
-302
-380
-637
-1763

Differenz

286,50
283,00
273,67
279,20

282,33

293,83
292,33
289,33
287,67
286,83
286,50
286,33
285,17
284,17
283,33
281,00
279,50
218,17
277,83
275,33
273,33
268,67
243,50
276,60
281,50
0,00

272,715



